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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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18

19

S#

304-FA/BSTI/F11

727-FA/MA/F14

744-FA/MA/F14

1572-FA/BS/F11

311-FA/MS/F14

269-FA/BSTI/F11

1560-FA/BS/F11

149-FBAS/MSBT/F14

160-FBAS/MSBT/F14

802-FBAS/MSCS/F14

242-FBAS/MSPHY/S14

300-FBAS/BSPHY/F12

397-
FBAS/MSCPHY/S14

1949-FBAS/BSSE/F12

256-FBAS/BSBT/F12

2361-FBAS/BSCS/F12

539-FBAS/BSMA/F12

213-FBAS/MSES/F14

355-FBAS/BSBI/F12

Registration No.

Ma Lin
Ma YouCai

Moawaz Iftikhar
Muhammad Iftikhar Ahmed

Wajiha Riaz
Riaz Ud Din

Mehreen Bilal
Muhammad Bilal Malik

Haseeba Mumtaz
Mumtaz Ali

Syed Shamas ul Hussen
Syed Munir Hussain Shah

TAhir Abbas
Ghulam Abbas

Huma Latif
Muhammad Latif

Muhammad Faheem
Muhammad Saleem

Basharat Hussain
Sardar Khan

Najam-Ul-Athar Ryma
A.G.Yahya

Rabeea Kiran
Tariq Baig

Rehana Hayat
Muhammad Hayat Khan

Rubab Tariq
Khawaja Tariq Mahmood

Sheikh Amir Hamza
Sheikh Haji Muhammad Ilyas

Nida Asmat
Asmat Ullah Malik

Muneeb Ahmed Yusufi
Manzoor Ahmed Yusufi

Saira Kiran
Azad Shah

Nageen Zahra
Malik Naeem Tariq

Name/Father`s Name

  3.94 /  83.95

  3.93 /  89.67

  3.93 /  85.75

  3.93 /  86.53

  3.85 /  85.67

  3.72 /  81.11

  3.68 /  81.53

  4.00 /  85.67

  4.00 /  86.56

  4.00 /  87.22

  4.00 /  92.89

  4.00 /  88.87

  4.00 /  86.79

  4.00 /  87.88

  3.97 /  85.59

  3.96 /  88.88

  3.95 /  89.77

  3.95 /  86.56

  3.94 /  87.00

CGPA / % 

BS Translation &
Interpretation

MA Arabic.

MA Arabic

BS Arabic

MS Arabic

BS Translation &
Interpretation'

BS Arabic.

MS Biotechnology

'MS Biotechnology'

'MS in Computer Science'

MS Physics

BS Physics
(Nanotechnology)

M.Sc Physics

BS in Software Engineering

'BS Biotechnology'

BS in Computer Science

'BS in Mathematics'

MS in Environmental
Science

BS Bioinformatics

Degree Programme
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

S#

440-
FBAS/MSCPHY/S14

1720-FBAS/BSSE/F12

591-FBAS/BSMA/F12

102-FBAS/BSST/F12

754-FBAS/MSCS/F14

206-FBAS/MSMA/F14

2282-FBAS/BSCS4/F12

309-FBAS/BSBT/F12

411-FBAS/MSCST/F14

982-
FBAS/MSCMA/S14

285-FBAS/MSPHY/F14

1067-
FBAS/MSCMA/F14

190-FBAS/MSMA/F14

453-FBAS/BSES/F12

229-FBAS/BSPHY/S12

464-FBAS/BSES/F12

2384-FE/MScEco-2/F14

2009-FE/BS Eco/F12

1936-FET/BSEE/F12

Registration No.

Anwar Ahmad Khan
Aftab Ahmad

Eesa Abid
Abid Hussain

Amna Shahid
Shahid Javaid Malik

Noor Ul Huda
Muhammad Ilyas

Atia Akram
Muhammad Akram Koral

Latif ur Rahman
Said Ghani Shah

Zaid Tariq
Tariq Mehmood

Maheen Nawaz
Muhammad Nawaz Akhtar

Noreen
Akbar Shah

Ahsan Abbas
Arab Hussain

Yasir Mahmood Khan
Tahir Mahmood Akhtar

Atifa Umar
Umar Hayat Nadeem

Sidra Shaheen
Allah Ditta

Junaid Ahmed
Javed Akhtar

Muhammad Saad
Faiz Ullah

Kayynat Shafiq
Muhammad Shafiq

Syedda Rabail Gilani
Syed  Ahmed Nasir Gilani

Aneela Huma
Muhammad Humayun

Qamar Ul Huda
Muhammad Junaid Khawaja

Name/Father`s Name

  3.93 /  85.74

  3.93 /  86.23

  3.93 /  87.61

  3.92 /  87.11

  3.90 /  81.33

  3.90 /  85.78

  3.88 /  86.02

  3.88 /  83.23

  3.85 /  85.54

  3.83 /  82.04

  3.81 /  82.90

  3.81 /  84.04

  3.80 /  83.89

  3.79 /  81.76

  3.77 /  84.31

  3.77 /  81.76

  3.91 /  84.08

  3.85 /  82.25

  3.94 /  87.97

CGPA / % 

'M.Sc Physics'

'BS in Software Engineering'

BS in Mathematics

BS in Statistics

MS in Computer Science

'MS in Mathematics'

'BS in Computer Science'

BS Biotechnology

M.Sc in Statistics

'M.Sc in Mathematics'

'MS Physics'

M.Sc in Mathematics

MS Mathematics

'BS in Environmental
Science'

'BS Physics
(Nanotechnology)'

BS in Environmental
Science

'MSc Economics'

"BS Economics"

BS in Electronic Engineering

Degree Programme
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

S#

58-FET/BTECHME/F12

6-FET/BTECHEE/F12

255-FET/BSME/F12

1882-FET/BSEE/F12

969-FLL/BSENG/F12

365-
FLL/MAURDU/F14

338-
FLL/MAURDU/S14

1806-FLL/MAENG/F14

128-FLL/BSUrdu/S12

123-FLL/BSURD/S12

902-FLL/BSENG/F12

445-FMS/MBAIT/F14

3505-FMS/BBA/S12

910-FMS/BBAIT/S12

6808-FMS/MBA/F14

51-FMS/MSTM/F14

6033-FMS/MBA/S13

5875-FMS/MBA/F12

6693-FMS/MBA/F14

Registration No.

Kalim Ullah
Muhammad Asif

Kifayat Ullah
Rasool Shah

Ehtisham Ali
Rafaqat Ali

Mafaz Ahmad
Fayaz Ahmad

Fatima Zahid
Zahid Ahmed

Amara Ali
Ali Asghar Qadri

Khalid Hussain
Muhammad Aslam

Areeb
Muhammad Nadeem Khokhar

Ali Naqi
Mohammad Baqir

Tuba Iftikhar
Iftikhar Ahmed Khan

Umar Akhtar
Akhtar Hussain

Zukhraf Gull
Zahid Waseem

Sadia Ashraf
Muhammad Ashraf

Ayesha  Munir
Muhammad Munir

Muhammad Ejaz Ul Haq
Amir Ahmad

Ayesha Khan
Muhammad Naseem Khan

Jahangir Manzoor
Manzoor Ahmed

Shireen Leghari
Abdul Latif Leghari

Sidra Abid
Abid Hussain

Name/Father`s Name

  3.92 /  85.56

  3.91 /  86.68

  3.90 /  84.13

  3.89 /  84.30

  3.98 /  85.48

  3.97 /  87.33

  3.95 /  82.96

  3.89 /  82.58

  3.81 /  81.27

  3.73 /  81.18

  3.65 /  77.93

  4.00 /  82.60

  3.97 /  87.13

  3.95 /  85.78

  3.95 /  84.20

  3.95 /  85.10

  3.92 /  84.97

  3.91 /  86.94

  3.90 /  82.20

CGPA / % 

'B.Tech. (Hons.) -
Mechanical Technology'

'B. Tech. (Hons.) - Electrical
Technology'

"BS in Mechanical
Engineering"

'BS in Electronic
Engineering'

BS English Language &
Literature

MA Urdu

MA Urdu.

M.A English Language &
Literature

BS Urdu.

BS Urdu

BS English Language &
Literature.

Master of Business
Administration (ITM)

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration (IT)

'Master of Business
Administration'

MS in Management
(Specialization in
Technology Management)

'Master of Business
Administration'

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Degree Programme
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

S#

3623-FMS/BBA/F12

893-FMS/BBAIT/S12

296-FMS/MSFIN/F14

3319-FSL/BA/F11

3301-FSL/LLB/F11

3430-FSL/BA/F11

2362-FSL/LLB(E)/F13

432-FSL/LLMCL/F14

3466-FSL/LLB/F11

2237-FSL/LLB(E)/F13

162-FSL/LLMHRL/F14

1071-FSS/MAEDU/F14

508-FSS/MSCPSY/F14

389-FSS/BSPSY/F12

481-FSS/MSCSOC/F14

229-FSS/BSEDU/F12

60-FSS/MAIR/F14

25-FSS/ADEEDU/F14

5-FSS/MSPS/S14

Registration No.

Muzammal Shahzad Awan
Muhammad Shahzad Awan

Danish Hafeez
Abdul Hafeez

Aroush Ikram
Muhammad Ikram

Abdullah
Galani

Aqib Aman
Aman Khan

Haleema Sadia
Muhammad Sharif Toor

Madeeha Bashir
Bashir Ahamd Zafar

Umal Khair Fatima
Usman Ali

Mariam Anwar
Malik Muhammad Anwar

Muhammad Kashif Khan
Imtiaz Ahmed Khan

Muhammad Imran Khan
Muhammad Nabi

Syedda Madiha Wajid
Syed Wajid Hussain Shah

Sahar Majeed
Ch Abdul Majeed

Naman Ahmad
Noor Alam Khan

Kanwal Ejaz
Muhammad Ejaz

Iqra Niaz
Niaz Abbasi

Ayesha Naeem
Muhammad Naeem Arshad

Zara Khan Jadoon
Akhtar Nazir Khan

Ibrahim Khan
Syed Rasool

Name/Father`s Name

  3.88 /  83.18

  3.87 /  83.73

  3.85 /  82.70

  4.00 /  90.00

  4.00 /  87.50

  4.00 /  88.90

  4.00 /  86.50

  4.00 /  84.44

  3.98 /  87.77

  3.91 /  82.07

  3.80 /  80.44

  4.00 /  86.26

  4.00 /  84.63

  4.00 /  86.62

  4.00 /  86.32

  3.98 /  87.63

  3.97 /  85.92

  3.97 /  85.91

  3.95 /  82.00

CGPA / % 

'Bachelor of Business
Administration'

'Bachelor of Business
Administration (IT)'

MS in Management Sciences
(Specialization in Finance)

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law.

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law.

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law

LL.B

LLM Corporate Law

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law

LL.B.

LLM Human Rights Law.

M.A Education

MSC in Psychology

'BS in Psychology'

MSc in Sociology

BS Education

MA International Relations

Associate Degree in
Education

M.S Political Science.

Degree Programme
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

S#

41-FSS/MAPS/F14

493-FSS/MSCPSY/S14

384-FSS/BSPSY/F12

61-FSS/BSHIS/F12

123-FSS/MSPSY/S14

364-FSS/BSMC/F12

479-FSS/MSCMC/F14

90-FSS/MAPS/F14

66-FSS/MAHIS/F14

7-FSS/MEdDE/F15

81-FSS/MAPS/S14

440-FSS/MSCMC/S14

394-FSS/BSMC/F12

219-FSS/BSEDU/F12

510-FSS/MSCSOC/F14

215-FSS/BSSOC/F12

335-FU/MAU/S14

4167-FU/MA/F12

755-FU/MSTQS/F14

Registration No.

Farhan Umer Khan
Mir Afzal Khan

Aman Ullah
Muhammad Yousuf

Zunaira Arshad
Muhammad Arshad

Kiya Nisar
Nisar Ahmad

Khaleel Ahmed
Nazir Ahmed

Rabail Babar
Mehmood Nawaz Khan Babar

Afia Mushtaq Bhatti
Mushtaq Ahmed Bhatti

Alia Hussain
Jurrat Hussain

Saima Talib
Talib Hussain

Mah Jabeen
M. Aslam Shah

Karamat Ali Khan
Sher Azam Khan

Noor Ahmed
Hagi Peer Mohammad

Raja Arslan Ahmad Khan
Raja Agha Muhammad Khan

Shebaz Azam
Azam Jan

Muneeb-ur-Rahman
Abdullah Khan

Syed Ashas Ali
Syed Musarrat Ali Najam

Abida Khanum
Muhammad Din

Badreddine
Muhriz

Hafsa Mehmood Ahmed Ghazi
Mahmood Ahmad Ghazi

Name/Father`s Name

  3.94 /  82.83

  3.93 /  85.29

  3.93 /  83.31

  3.92 /  82.66

  3.91 /  81.33

  3.91 /  85.22

  3.90 /  82.67

  3.89 /  82.83

  3.87 /  81.67

  3.86 /  80.18

  3.85 /  80.63

  3.84 /  81.16

  3.82 /  81.04

  3.81 /  79.90

  3.80 /  81.23

  3.79 /  81.57

  4.00 /  88.68

  4.00 /  90.42

  4.00 /  96.89

CGPA / % 

M.A Political Science.

'MSC in Psychology'

BS in Psychology

'BS in History'

MS in Psychology'

BS in Media &
Communication Studies

MSc in Media &
Communication Studies

MA Pakistan Studies

MA History

M.Ed. (Distance Education)

'MA Pakistan Studies'

MSc in Media &
Communication Studies.

BS in Media &
Communication Studies.

'BS Education'

MSc in Sociology'

BS in Sociology'

MA Islamic Studies

MA Islamic Studies
(Usuluddin).

MS Islamic Studies
(Usuluddin)

Degree Programme
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96

97

98

99

100

S#

4434-FU/BS-4Y/F11

4730-FU/BS/F12

4256-FU/MA/F14

346-FU/MAU/S14

2066-SE/BS(Eco)F12

Registration No.

Zainab Tariq
Mujahid Azeem Tariq

Ihsan usSalam
Gulab Khan abu abusalam

Ayesha Tariq
Mujahid Azeem Tariq

Saeed Ahmed
Abdul Rahman KALhoro

Ataullah
Naimatullah

Name/Father`s Name

  3.97 /  91.23

  3.93 /  87.73

  3.89 /  85.04

  3.87 /  82.28

  3.97 /  87.09

CGPA / % 

BS Islamic Studies
(Usuluddin)

BS Islamic Studies
(Usuluddin).

MA Islamic Studies
(Usuluddin)

MA Islamic Studies.

BS  Economics.

Degree Programme


